
附件

桂花村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第二批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1

曾庆检,

李启欢,

李启胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

沙角小组

44162510510

4JC20071F00

010001

170.2

2

337.5

1

农村

宅基

地

2 缪瑞红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

牛角小组

44162510510

4JC20117F00

010001

36.10 36.10

农村

宅基

地

3

李日成,

李增富,

李日文,

李淑卿

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

三全小组

44162510510

4JC20137F00

010001

384.9

3

371.8

7

农村

宅基

地

4 曾宏维

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

奎田小组

44162510510

4JC20038F00

010001

132.2

4

132.2

4

农村

宅基

地

5 曾招琴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

牛角小组

44162510510

4JC20188F00

010001

82.92 78.49

农村

宅基

地

6

李少波,

李扦养,

李桥养

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

三全小组

44162510510

4JC20177F00

010001

153.0

1

145.0

8

农村

宅基

地

7
李平政,

李永强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

三全小组

44162510510

4JC20157F00

010001

122.6

4

109.1

0

农村

宅基

地

8 温伟玲

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

上村小组

44162510510

4JC20203F00

010001

79.62
221.2

5

农村

宅基

地

9 李润年

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

牛角小组

44162510510

4JC20095F00

010001

89.20
184.1

5

农村

宅基

地

10 曾锦伟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇桂花村

奎田小组

44162510510

4JC20024F00

010001

128.6

8

132.2

8

农村

宅基

地


